	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T2)


	DATE
	06/18/2013 06:00 PM

	RESULT
	O’Fallon Blues Won The Game By 43 Runs

	TOSS

	Master Warriors Won The Game And Elected To Bowl

	UMPIRES
	Sinners

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	Pavan


	O’FALLON BLUES INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	JAI
	C. SAYEE B. KUMAR BALAJI
	19
	0
	0

	2
	SIVA
	B. KISHORE
	19
	1
	0

	3
	VENKY
	C. KIRAN B. KUMAR BALAJI
	4
	1
	0

	4
	RAM
	C & B KISHORE
	10
	0
	0

	5
	NAREN
	RUN OUT
	2
	0
	0

	6
	SIVAJEE
	RUN OUT
	0
	0
	0

	7
	PAVAN
	RUN OUT
	37
	4
	1

	8
	NAG
	NOT OUT
	10
	0
	0

	9
	SANTOSH
	NOT OUT
	2
	0
	0

	10
	GAUTAM
	DNB
	0
	0
	0

	
	Extras
	10
	
	
	

	
	Total
	113 / 7
	
	
	


	MASTER WARRIORS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	SABARI
	2
	0
	12
	0

	2
	KIRAN
	2
	0
	17
	0

	3
	KISHORE
	4
	0
	25
	2

	4
	KUMAR BALAJI
	4
	0
	29
	2

	5
	SAI T
	3
	0
	30
	0


	MASTER WARRIORS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	PREM
	B. VENKY
	20
	1
	0

	2
	BALAJI
	C. JAI B. GAUTAM
	1
	0
	0

	3
	YUVI
	B. SIVAJEE
	1
	0
	0

	4
	SAYEE
	C. PAVAN B. VENKY
	17
	0
	0

	5
	KISHORE
	C. xxx B. GAUTAM
	15
	0
	0

	6
	SAI T
	NOT OUT
	9
	1
	0

	7
	SABARI
	C. PAVAN B. GAUTAM
	0
	0
	0

	8
	ANURAG
	DNB
	0
	0
	0

	9
	NAG
	DNB
	0
	0
	0

	10
	KIRAN
	DNB
	0
	0
	0

	11
	KUMAR BALAJI
	DNB
	0
	0
	0

	
	Extras
	7
	
	
	

	
	Total
	71/6
	
	
	


	O’FALLON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	GAUTAM
	4
	0
	19
	3

	2
	VENKY
	4
	0
	14
	2

	3
	SIVAJEE
	3
	0
	20
	1

	4
	SIVA
	3
	0
	13
	0

	5
	PAVAN
	1
	0
	5
	0


